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MIR Joan SPA 271 25 25 8 16 25 9 25 7 25 25 25 11 20 25 01
FENATI Romano ITA 216 11 9 25 20 - 3 20 20 20 20 3 9 25 6 252 55 55
CANET Aron SPA 184 13 5 - 25 20 11 11 25 - 16 11 25 - 11 113 87 32
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 146 8 - 16 11 16 20 9 - 5 0 10 6 16 20 94 125 38
MARTIN Jorge SPA 135 16 16 20 7 - 1 16 13 - - 16 16 - 13 15 136 11
MCPHEE John GBR 112 20 20 9 - 4 10 4 16 - 10 - 3 - 10 66 159 23
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 107 7 3 0 13 13 7 10 10 16 9 4 - 4 9 27 164 5
MIGNO Andrea ITA 106 10 11 4 10 8 25 8 2 0 5 0 8 7 5 38 165 1
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 103 0 0 13 8 10 5 13 - 10 0 6 20 2 16 09 168 3
OETTL Philipp GER 101 - 13 7 - 0 2 3 5 11 3 20 7 13 7 1010 170 2
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 76 2 0 11 9 0 6 7 6 13 0 5 0 11 2 411 195 25
GUEVARA Juanfran SPA 75 - 7 10 6 11 16 0 4 4 11 2 - - 4 -12 196 1
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 59 1 8 - - - - 6 8 7 8 - 5 - 3 1313 212 16
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 55 0 0 - 5 7 4 1 - 8 13 - - 10 0 714 216 4
LOI Livio BEL 47 4 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 13 10 - - 015 224 8
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 39 - - 5 3 - - - 9 - 0 9 13 - - -16 232 8
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 36 9 - 2 0 - 0 5 - - 0 - 0 - 0 2017 235 3
BINDER Darryn RSA 35 3 4 6 0 - 13 - 3 6 - - - - 0 018 236 1
DANILO Jules FRA 29 0 0 3 4 9 - - 11 2 - 0 0 - 0 019 242 6
NORRODIN Adam MAL 29 6 0 0 - - 0 0 - 3 7 8 4 - 1 -20 242 0
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 22 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 821 249 7
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 20 0 0 0 - 1 0 2 0 1 0 - 0 - 0 1622 251 2
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 16 5 0 0 1 0 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 - 0 -23 255 4
ATIRATPHUVAPAT Nak THA 16 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 - 2 - - 524 255 0
ARENAS Albert SPA 14 - 0 0 2 - - - - - 4 - 0 8 0 -25 257 2
MASIA Jaume SPA 13 - - - - - - - - - - 7 - 6 0 -26 258 1
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 10 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 8 -27 261 3
TOBA Kaito JPN 7 0 6 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 1 - - 0 028 264 3
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KENT Danny GBR 6 - - - - 6 - - - - - - - - - -29 265 1
PAGLIANI Manuel ITA 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 5 0 -30 265 0
FABBRI Alex RSM 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -31 268 3
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 3 0 - 0 0 2 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 1 - -32 268 0
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - 0 033 269 1
HERRERA Maria SPA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - -34 270 1
GEORGI Tim GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - -35 271 1
BOOTH-AMOS Tom GBR 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - -36 271 0
PULKKINEN Patrik FIN 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 037 271 0
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 0 - - - 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - -38 271 0
KOFLER Maximilian AUT 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - -39 271 0
TOPARIS Tom AUS 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 040 271 0
POLANCO Aaron SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -41 271 0
MARTINEZ-ABREGO Ga MEX 0 - - 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - -42 271 0
VIU Aleix SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - -43 271 0
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PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 3701 25 25 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

KTM 2092 10 13 11 13 13 25 10 10 16 13 20 13 13 9 20161 161
MAHINDRA 363 - - - 2 2 - 2 - 1 4 - 1 8 - 16334 173
PEUGEOT 224 - - - - 5 - - - - - - - 9 - 8348 14
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